

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.777 OF 2016

Dhananjay S/o Mohanrao Totey

-vs-

The State of Maharashtra, thr its Chief Secretary, Mantralaya, Mumbai and ors

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr.T.S. Deshpande, counsel for the petitioner.
Mr.N.R. Patil, AGP for the R-1 to 3.

CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK &
V. M. DESHPANDE, JJ.

DATE : MARCH 28, 2016.

The learned counsel for the petitioner again seeks
time to substantiate how the writ petition would be
maintainable.

Stand over to 4.4.2016 by way of last chance.

JUDGE

JUDGE

!! BRW !!